
BOME Número 5566 Melilla, Viernes 20 de Julio de 2018 Página 2357 

BOLETÍN: BOME-B-2018-5566 ARTÍCULO: BOME-A-2018-716 PÁGINA: BOME-P-2018-2357 

CVE verificable en https://bomemelilla.es 

 

125 345,90 258 4 AYAD MOHAMED FATIMA 45297483H GARCIA CABRELLES NÚM. 39 3º-D 261,00 3132,00 410077,56 340,33 

126 346,28 280 2 EL MAKHTARI EL FALLAH SALWA 74942354M AZUCENA NÚM. 28 3º E 300,00 3600,00 413677,56 450,00 

127 347,33 181 5 OUARIACHI AMALLAM MOHAMED 42249109H CANDIDO LOBERA NÚM. 17 2º 300,00 3600,00 417277,56 500,00 

128 347,39 271 5 FARFACHE  AHMED X6050496R GABRIEL DE MORALES NÚM. 4 2º Dch. 300,00 3600,00 420877,56 460,35 

129 348,16 274 6 MOHAMED EL HAMIANI ALI  45294487N ALONSO MARTIN NÚM. 3 BJ-IZQ 277,50 3330,00 424207,56 373,33 

130 349,38 183 3 MATICHE  ZAHRA X7839815N POLAVIEJA 40  1º D 232,53 2790,36 426997,92 300,00 

131 349,41 159 6 MARTI GREUS 
ENRIC 

VICENT  
73940874Z IBAÑEZ MARIN NÚM. 99 3º A 275,00 3300,00 430297,92 500,00 

132 350,86 99 2 STAT  NADIA X4726225R ALVAREZ DE MENDIZABAL NÚM. 26 300,00 3600,00 433897,92 400,00 

133 351,53 156 3 EL GHAZI  RACHIDA Y0075267W VISTA HERMOSA NÚM. 4 Bajo B 300,00 3600,00 437497,92 400,00 

134 351,74 383 3 MOUMNY  SAIDA X7448309N ARENAS, CAPITAN NÚM. 44  3º Izq. 300,00 3600,00 441097,92 550,00 

135 355,40 317 3 EL KHAOUYANI  MOHAMED X3780637N BENLLIURE NÚM. 11-13 BAJO C 300,00 3600,00 444697,92 511,61 

136 356,54 369 2 BASRI  HAYAT X3447520G MIRANDA, HERMANOS NÚM. 18 BJ 218,70 2624,40 447322,32 290,00 

137 356,93 283 3 OUALI  SIHAM X3558421E ORENSE NÚM. 39 3ºA 300,00 3600,00 450922,32 450,00 

138 357,19 418 5 EL JABRE  MOUNIR X6753749Y CASAÑA, TENIENTE NÚM. 40 BJ 300,00 2400,00 453322,32 500,00 

139 357,69 347 2 AMMARTI  MYASSA X9322334C SOROLLA NÚM. 3 2º 257,05 3084,60 456406,92 325,00 

140 358,18 148 2 TAOUBIH  RABIA Y2122193C CACERES NÚM. 2 1ºB 300,00 3600,00 460006,92 500,00 
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141 358,54 261 6 BOUMEDINI  ABDELKRIM X3571144A DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NÚM. 10 2ºD 300,00 3600,00 463606,92 430,00 

142 359,24 165 2 NAVARRO MORALES 
JOSE 

MANUEL 
34850996Q SAGASTA NÚM. 43 274,26 3291,12 466898,04 365,00 

143 360,46 172 3 MOHAMED AMAR NORDIN 45285833Y AFRICA NÚM. 45 300,00 3600,00 470498,04 450,00 

144 361,69 212 5 HIDOU KABOU ABDELALI 44111955W FERNANDEZ CUEVAS NÚM. 26 2º A 275,00 3300,00 473798,04 500,00 

145 361,93 304 1 ES-SADQUI HRIFA 
OUM-

KALTOUM  
45317624B MAR CHICA NÚM. 57 2º DCHA 275,00 3300,00 477098,04 530,00 

146 362,94 163 7 AHOUJJA  NADIA X7359299N AZUCENA NÚM. 28 ESC 5, 2º C 300,00 3600,00 480698,04 450,00 

147 363,78 137 3 HASNAOUI  HALIMA X1843199W INFANTA ELENA DE ESPAÑA NÚM. 52 BAJO 275,00 3300,00 483998,04 400,00 

148 364,20 77 5 BOUKADDOUR  SIHAN X3353753P MEJIAS, TENIENTE NÚM. 16 ENTRP. DCHA 300,00 3600,00 487598,04 441,88 

149 368,10 162 2 EL YAZIDI  NABILA Y1880327E ANTONIO FALCON NÚM. 8 1º Dch. 300,00 3600,00 491198,04 450,00 

150 368,68 23 2 RUIZ CHANETA ALMUDENA 45311782B MALLORCA NÚM. 8 2º A 300,00 3600,00 494798,04 500,00 

151 369,13 149 5 DOUHRI LAAROUSI AHMED 01663273M GARCIA MARGALLO, GENERAL NÚM. 6 2º P4 300,00 3600,00 498398,04 400,00 

152 371,81 232 5 ABDELLAOUI ZAANAN YUNAIDA 45315622X BARCELO, GENERAL NÚM. 45 BAJO. 292,13 3505,56 501903,60 383,24 

153 372,37 117 4 EL KAMBOUI  ABDELKADER X3783896M EBRO, RIO NÚM. 19 1º 300,00 3600,00 505503,60 450,00 

154 374,58 48 2 EL MAMOUNI  AZIZA X8216413P RICARDOS, GENERAL NÚM. 11 BAJO 253,09 2277,81 507781,41 325,00 

155 375,55 66 5 EL BOUTAYBI  ABDELKARIM X1448745K DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NÚM. 12 BJ. DCHA 300,00 3600,00 511381,41 420,00 

156 378,98 195 2 EL YACHOUTI MIMUN SAADIA  45321655V MIGUEL ZAZO  10-1º-DCHA 203,43 2441,16 513822,57 296,90 
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